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z
z
o

n

Lustrodi
Boa

S
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o
n

T
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nt

e

Biotis

Torrente

S
ti
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o
n

Torre
nte

Torre
nte

S
ti
z
z
o

n

Biotis

Torrente

Sacchet
Fontana

Fontanelle

F
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e
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de Caup
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B
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ti
s

T
o
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e

n
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Stizzon
Torrente

Torrente Stizzon

Rio U
niera
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M
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C

o
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N
N
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M
O
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R
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E
N

T
E

C
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O
N

TO
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ENTE

C
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M
O

N
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R
R
E
N
TE

SORGENTE

FONTANA FREDDA

LAGO DEL CORLO

LAGO    DEL    CORLO

M. La Cimetta

Cima Castellar

Colle Valentino

Colle Le Chiuse

Forcella  Bassa

Forcella Alta

Salto Prate

Croset

Col  Dei Cont

Palon

Coolon

Castel di Prada

Colle D' Agnela

Colle La Croce

Col di 

Rocca Brenta

Colle della Guizza

Col  de Cer

Col Avig

Col de Stach

Col   Geremia

Col   Pustagn

Col de Baghi

Col de Cer

Col de Zanco

Col dei Trent

Colle Andrighetti

Colle dei Zanghi

Col   Medan

Colle Duric

M. Aurin

Colle alle Coste

Colle Tast

Colle Coltialt

Il  Colle

Col  della Croce

M. Castello

La Cima

Pale di  Agana

Col  Bel

M. Paione

M. Peurna

'Pracaorer

Costa Altar

Cima Sassuma'

M. Paoda

M. Santo

M. Tusno

M. Tese

Tomatico
Monte

Cima Tenine

Cima Tol

M. Tol

Col di Baio

M. Roncone

Monte Avena

S.LORENZO

CROSETTA

DEL GRAPPA E DEL PASSO ROLLE

S.S
. N

.50 B
IS

/V
AR

CAMPAGNA

VIA

L
IB

E
R

A
Z

IO
N

E

V
IA

AL LAGO
CAMPING

CAMPING

CASONI GRANAO

CASONE SACCARO

C. BROSTOLIN

CEROGN

AI TONDI

C. FORCELLETTA

C. ANCEI

C. GIULIAT

GAJOLE

LAVINA

MASSELINA

R
O

N
C

O
N

C. ZANOLLA

STR
A
D
A D

I  
M

EZZO

CASONE CHECCHINO

CASONE NOBEL

ZANOLLA

BOF

MOSCOI
CASONI

C. SMANIOTTO

C. RECH

C. MENEGAZ

MONTESORT

PARIS

MADDALOZZO

S
T

R
A

D
A

 C
A

D
O

R
N

A

S.S
. N

. 1
41

SR
ADA C

ADO
R

NA

S.S. N. 141

N. 141

CADORNA

C. ROSIN

CASERA DE VENZ

CASONE  FURLIN

CASONI   PRA'

CASONE  SEBBEN

CASONI  PEDANA

SUBIA'

PIERETTI

BASUI

STRADA

S.S.

STALLA

GAMBARONA

MASCHIET

S
.S

. 
N

.5
0 

B
IS

C. ZADRA

C.BELLEGANTE

C. COLLAO

C. MENGOLLI

C. CAPPUS

C. DALL' OSTO

CADORNA

S
TR

A
D
A

S
.S

. N
. 1

41

M
E

Z
Z

O
 R

O
N

C
O

N

S
T

R
A

D
A

 D
I

CASONI

PUSTERNON

BORCHE

C. CAMABRUZZI

C. MASERADA

P
E

D
E
M

O
N

TA
N

A

S
.P

. 
N

. 
1
2

SCUOLA

DI CARAVAGGIO
BEATA VERGINE

STALLE MICHELIN

C. MELESS

S. SUSANNA

STALLE AL  PEZ

TELVA

C. ASTE

STALLE PRIZZIGAI

STALLE GUIZZA

S.P
. N

. 2
7

DI  
  R

ASAI

C. CAMPAGNA

S.R
. N

. 5
0

S
.S

. 
N

. 
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E DEL PASSO R
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DEL G
RAPPA

S.R
. N
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0

CA' DEL SASS
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CROCE DI  ARTEN

SCUOLA

CANALETTO

PEDEMONTANA

S.P. N. 12
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C.CANIA

BOJON
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ALTANON

SCUOLA

PONTE DI   TOMO

S.R
. N

. 5
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M.pio

VETTORATA

VILLA S. GIUSEPPE

C. GUARNIERI

SEMED
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SCUOLA
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GRAPPA E DEL

S.S. N
. 50 DEL

OSPEDALE
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DEL GRAPPAE DEL PASSO ROLLE
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U
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CASE DI ROCCA

BAUTOLE

CIGOGN

PAGNUSSAT

PIAN DE GIACON

STALLE

S. SIRO

MESI

CASE BOLENGHINI

CASE MAIUL

CASE PERLI

CASE DEI

CASE VALDAGNO

STALLA  ZOCH

RONCHEDEI

DI BAIO

CASONI COVOLO

CASE AL COLLE

AGANA

LIRA

GIARONI

TOL

SORAS

TOVIO

CASONI  BASSANI

CASONI CORNARI

CASONI MANGA'

PUEL

SCOCCAU'

FUMEGAI

NUOVO
VILLAGGIO

I  RORAT

LE COSTE

FACCHINATTO

CASONI COL DEI MUNS

CASE SECCO

CASONI ANDRIGHETTI

COL DEI BOF

CASE NANET

CASONI MICHELETTI

CASONI FAGHERON

CASONI    BAIO

CASONI BOLIN

CASONI STRAPAZON

CASONI DELLA CISTERNA

CASONI

PRADAZERN

MONTE RONCON
VILLAGIO

CASONI   ZUCCO

LA  FONTANA

CASONI   LIBREA

CASONI DE BONI

CASONI  LE SELVE

CASERE DE BONI

CASONI   ALLA GUARDA

CASONI  MISTRON

CASONI  MENEGON

CASONI    RATT

AI   PRETI

MONACHE

BALZAN

PALAZZINA

FESTISEI

BELVEDERE

TRAVAGOLA
VENEZIA SECCA

TEVEN

COL

CAMPOLEI

CASE D'ALBERTO

S. LUCIA

SASSIQUATTRO

CASE  DI  SPIESA

LE FIERE CASE ROMAGNA

FUSINETTA

RAMEN

TERNA

PANIZZER

LE FONTANE

CIESS

DA CIMIA

BORGHETTO

BOSCHI  DI  CASS

LE FONTANELLE

CALDERAL

PEDERONCON

PORCEN

RASAI

CAUPO

PORCEN

RIVAI

FACEN

RASAI

ARTEN

MUGNAI

FARRA

FALLER

FRASSENE'

TOMO

ARTEN

DEL GRAPPA
SEREN

ARSIE'

FONZASO

FELTRE

1294.2

1178.0

986.6

1159.2

1251.4

1339.1

1324.4

1338.2

938.3

1314.9

1359.4

1334.9

1284.8

1313.7

1329.5

1355.6

1378.3

1358.3

1236.0

1354.4

1358.5

1352.7

1349.7

1398.0

1371.0

1374.2

1369.9

1429.3

1402.7

1147.6

1377.2

1419.9

1259.9

1358.3

1399.9

1444.0

1429.1

1413.7

1442.0

1086.6

1413.4

1447.3

1446.3

1452.4

1448.5

1359.4

1437.0

1392.6

1437.6

1089.2

1419.0

1444.3

1452.1

1289.8

1376.7

1404.3

1452.3

1456.9

1402.9

1452.6

1454.8

1381.2

1188.6

1411.3

1352.7

1438.7

1424.5

1442.8

1402.3

1438.5

1351.7

1382.3

1439.2

1426.9

1443.9

1369.4

1450.4

1449.8
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